Box No. Am 1

RESTRICTED Eisenach # 1 B 176

INVENTORY FORM 1 May 45

Bramley	Warren	J.	2nd Lt.	0-1327606
(LAST NAME)	(FIRST NAME)	(81)	(RANK)	TASHI
TO: Effects Quarters	master, Communication	ons Zone, APO	887	US Arm
The above named	individual of	U	lknown	*
		(UNIT)		SAN IZATION J
was reported burie	US (XIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.)	Acout	1 Many 45	1944.
Designated Beneficiar	ry if information re	adily accessible	9	Unk
	INVENT	ORY OF EFFECTS	1191012333771111	
1 Milfold				
pictures ,				
2 knives		1000 Bel	g. 0	
		\$2.00 U.	s. 0	
). C. WINDHAM,	MAJOR, F.D.
	about		FINANCE OFFICE	
Money in the amount o	f_above has been	turned into		
			INAME OF FINA	NCE OFFICE AND
	Form WDFD 38 e	nclosed.		
SYMBOL NUMBER)				
	Unk			
and the same of th	ES AND ADDRESSES OF ANY BA			
I certify that the above named individual	he above items const l and that they were	e forwarded to t	me effects, secu the Effects Depo 194	red by me, of the
(RAIL, TRUCK, ET	rc.)		104	
		Name		suray
		Develop 0 A	S. HERN	
		Rank & A	O- 1587315	
		Organiza	tionG.R.O.	
			Park Street Control of the Control o	
ny additional pertine	ent information:		1,000	

ETO Fofm No. 26

RESTRICTED

ARMY SERVICE FORCES ARMY EFFECTS FURGAU

	ORDER FOR SHIPMENT	Mrs. Virginia M. Br	realey
	SHIP TO:	517 S. Van Ness Str	root
Effects of:	2nd Lt. Warren J. Bress 0-1327606	ley Sante Ana, Californ	nia
	472411 D		
ASN			
Case No.			
Wt.			
DATE_VSept 1945. RTB:HL:crw	4	FOR: Effects Quart	ermaster
REHARKS:			
Inclos Acct Amou Inclos	te Dureau Check No. 153925 / 100 nt \$24.85 / 100 te "Valuables" item Valuables" item(s)	Remove G.I. Note discrepancy Films removed Diary removed Taundry removed	in
ROUTING:			137601 emh
Account Wareho	ting Branch Que Division Branch, Adm. Div.	15392 5 472411	
			eptember 6 4
Virginia E.	Bremley		24.85
wenty-Four and 85/100			
REPARKS:		Franked Jst. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages	SEP 10 1945
		Shipping Clerk	
Eff. OM Form 14 (26)	Dec 44)	withing orota	

AMAY SURVICE FORCES AMAY LIFECUS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

SHIP TO:

Hrs. Virginia B. Bramley

517 South Van Hess Street

Banta Ana, California

Effects of:

2nd Lt. Warren J. Bramley

Name

0-1327606

ASN

472411 D

Ship "Valuables" item(s)

Case No.

wt.

DATE	/7 September 1945	U_1	2 notack
	RTB:HL:mL		FOR: Effects Quartermaster
REMARKS:			
- 1	Inclose Bureau Check		Remove G.I.
	Acet. No.	x	Note discrepancy in Rank
	Amount		Films removed
	Inclose "Valuables" item		Diany removed

ROUTING:

Accounting Branch

archouse Division

Files Branch, Adm. Div.

REFARKS:

Franked
Est. Exp. Ches.
Lst. Frt. Ches.
No. of packages

Laundry removed

EP 21 1948

Shipping Clerk

BESTRICTED IVATORY FORM

1 Mey 1945 Date

SUBJECT: Inventory of Person I Effects of:
BRAMLEY WARREN J And Lt. 01 327 606 (Last Name) (First Name) (MI) (Rank) (ASF)
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communication Zone, APO 871 US Army
The above named individual of Co. "B" 23d Armd Inf Bn (Unit) (Organization)
was reported KIA about 27 March 1945 Status (KIA, MIA, Nosp. etc.)
Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible Virginia K. Bremley (Wife)
517 Van Ness St., Santa Ana, California
Z Khaki shirts 1 pink trousers 1 green trousers 1 green shirt 1 blouse 1 U. S. Insignia 1 Crossed Rifles Insignia 1 pr oxford shoes 2 pr gloves, Nool 10 pr socks
Money in the amount of none has been turned into
and ormsol number)
Nemes and addresses of my Manks in which accounts may be carried:
I certify that the above iters constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of the above named individual and but the within the benevaried to the Effects Depot by truck onor about 5 May 1945 (Rail, Truck, etc.)
A TRUE COPY: Stephen In . KEW Name ROBERT L. LLOYD
1st Lo., 23d Armd Inf Bn Rank ASN WOJG, USA W-2106476 Adjutant
Any additional pertinent information: Creanization 23d Armd Inf Bn

AMEY SURVICE FORCES AMEY REFECTS BUREAU

CRIER FOR CHIPMENT

	SHIP TO:	Mrs. Virginia E. Bramley
Effects of:		517 South Van Ness Street
ASTI	2nd Lt. Warran J. Bramley 0-1327606	Santa Ana, California
Case No.	1,721,11 D	
DATE 90ct 194 RTB:HL:me		FOR: Effects Quartermeater
	Acet. No. Amount Inclose "V mables" item Ship "Valuables" item(s)	Remove G.I. Note discrepancy in Films removed Diary removed Leundry removed
1 1	accounting French mrch.mse Division Files Brench, Adm. Div.	
HEMARKS:	HIP DAMAGED PROPERTY	Franked OCT 1 5 1945 Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages
		Shipping Clork

Eff. QM Form 14 (56 Dec 44)

CONFIDENTIAL 1/225.750,

EQM 15

HEADQUARTERS
QUARTERMASTER DEPOT Q- 290
PERSONAL EFFECTS & BAGGAGE
APO 513 U.S.ARMY

14 May 1945

SUBJECT: Unclaimed & Lost Baggage.

TO : Commanding Officer,

1. This Depot is holding Baggage marked as belonging to:

(Name) (Rank) (ASN)
in storage space

- 2. Request for return of property should be made immediately by owner, if an officer or by Commanding Officer, if owner is an Enlisted Man. If address is now different from that above, request new address in indorsement hereon.
- 3. In the event that property is to be picked up, request that owner or his representive bring this communication to this office together with identification or written authority from owner.

For the Effects Quartermaster:

lst Lt., OMC

Million

Ass't Chief Adm. Div.

5/220150 29 MAY 1945

201-Bramley, Warren J. (Off) (14 May 45)

1st Ind.

RLL/ews

Hq., 23d Armd Inf Bn., APO #257, U. S. ARMY, 20 May 1945.

TO: Commanding Officer, Quartermaster Depot Q-290, Personal Effects & Baggage, APO #513, U. S. ARMY

In reference to basic communication the mentioned officer was killed in Action, 27 March 1945.

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

ROBERT L. LLOYD

WOJG, USA Adjutant

16 MAY 1949

1/225750.

1st Ind.

Hq., 23d Armd Inf Bn., APO #257, U. S. Army, 11 May 1945.

TO: Commanding Officer, Quartermaster Depot Q-290, Personal Effects and Baggage, APO #513, U. S. ARMY.

The subject officer mentioned in basic communication was Killed in Action, 27 March 1945.

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

ROBERT L. LLOYD WOJG, USA Adjutant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WASHINGTON 25, D. C. 47.

472911 Mpn

-BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT

				17.1
AG 201	BRAMLEY WARREN J 01327606	2/LT HUS	SJG	DATE CAS. REPORT RECEIVED
AND AD. DRESS OF	MRS VIRGINIA E BRAMLEY 517 SOUTH VAN NESS ST SANTA ANA CALIFORNIA		10 APRIL 1945	DATE TELEGRAM SENT

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED BELOW DESIGNATED THE ABOVE PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW, IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS PERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR EXELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS! PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

GRADE		NAME		SERIAL NUN	IBER	ARM OR SERVICE	REPORTING		SHIPMENT
2 /LT	BRANLEY	WARR	EN J	01327	506				097
HAS BEE	N TYPE OF CABUALTY		PLACE OF	CASUALTY	DAY	MONTH	YEAR	CASUAL	TY CODE
MISS	ING IN AC	TION	IN GERMA	NY SINCE	2.7	MAR	4.5	9	

IF FURTHER DETAILS OR OTHER INFORMATION ARE RECEIVED YOU WILL BE M PROMPTLY NOTIFIED

		CORRECTED C	OPY	,
		ki je		
				2
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE AT		ARUSD TO		201 REQ
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED	MESSAGE NO.	TYPE	DATE AND AREA	E. A. NOTIFIED
FORWARDED SPEC. I	IDEN. TELEGRAM WOUND		RES. SHAO CERTY.	M. B.W. NON-DEL.

DISTRIBUTION "B"

COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48 1944

W.D. A.G.O. Form 0365 This form supersedes W.D. A.G.O. Form 0365, 16 June 1944, and W.D. A.G.O. Forms 802-1, 802-3, 802-4, of 1 February 1945, and 802-5, 802-6, 1 August 1944, which may be used until existing stocks are exhausted

(ALL WOUNDED MILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO CIVILIANS WHO ARE W. D. EMPLOYEES, EMPLOYEES OF W. D. CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.)

COPIES

SENSITIVE URFACE - HANDLE EDGES ONLY 4.72411

		ANT GENERAL'S HINGTON 25, D. C		1		1	
REPORT OF DEATH	/ 11.25	AMOTON 25, D. C	· 13	DATE 25	May	45	1
FULL NAME			ARMY SERIA	L NUMBER JO	GAX.	£1	
Bramley, Warren	J		013276	306	2nd	i -t.	1
HOME ADDRESS			ARM OR SEE	WICE	DATE	OF BIRTH	
Santa Ana, Ualif		111	Infant	orly y	8 1	Vov 12	
PLACE OF DEATH		CAUSE OF DEATH	Toronto.	1	_	OF DEATH	
European Area		Killed in	uction.	, 1	27	Mar 45	
STATION OF DECEASED			DATE OF ENT	TRY ON TIVE SERVICE	LEN	GTH OF SE	RVICE
European Area			21 No		YEARS	MONTHS	DAYS
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATION	SHIP & ADDRESS)		-			7.54	-
Virginia E. Bram	ley, wife, 517	S. Van Wess	St. Santa A	ne Celif			t i
			out, panta A	uid, Udilli,	•		\$ **
Virginia L. Bram	CONTRACT &	e es chovo	4	73 77 77 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74		1000	
Elizabeth Maude	Bramley, mother	r. 706 Cypress	s A.e., Sant	a Ana. Cal	lif.		
James Bramley, f	ather, 706 Cypr	WAS DECEASED	AUTHORIZED	if. #			
YES NO YES NO	OWN MISCONDUCT	ON DUTY STATUS	ABSENCE YES NO	STATUS		SPECIFY B	
				2	2		.,,,,
*Benefitiaries de The individu have been in a mi terminated on 21 fact of death was European Area.	ial named in this issing in action Apr 45, when e	nis report of on status from vidence consi	deth is held 27 Mar 45, dered suffic	d by the W	ice. ar. :	Dept. t	vas
COPIES FURNISHED: 5. G. O. F. B. I. F. O., U. ARMY EFF	S. A. ECTS BUREAU		Jule BY ORDER OF THE S	ECRETAD PRO		*	
2. O. Q. M. G. O. F. D.	BRANCH FILE	\ \	1071 144 14	A A Market		- 4	

1 FEBRUARY 1945

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 52-1. 1 DECEMBER 1944, WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED.

SENSITIVE SURFACE - HANDLE GES ONLY

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WASHINGTON 25. D. C.

-	2								-		May		
1	Bre	mlar	Wester						ARMY SER	IAL NUMBER JO	CHEX.	OF.	
Manue	ADDRESS	anito'y,	Warren	ا با ا					0132	7606	200	a 10	
HOME	ADDRESS	-					i.		ARM OR S	0.000	-	d t.	_
	San	ta Ana	, Cali	ſ.			1	9		(24.3	DATE	OF BIRTH	
PLACE	OF DEATH				-	Levi			Infar	try	8	Nov 12	
	River	opean .	A00			CAL	SE OF DEATH	Ĭ.	The same	19,0	DATE	OF DEATH	_
STATION	OF DECEAS		Area			K	illed in	n acti	on.	-	277	14	40
									DATE OF E	NTRY ON THE ST		Mar 45	
	Euro	pean /	Area					1	21 N	OT 44	FOI	PAY PURE	OSES
EMERGE	NCY ADDRES	BEE (NAME	E, RELATION	NSHIP & AD	DRESS)	100	A 4.		ALXR	ax4&	YKARS	MONTHS	DAY
	Vina	dud . :	3 m			100	14	119	ele come	* 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			-
	~ R C	WUITE E	. Bram	ley, w	ife, 51	17 S. T	an Ness	St.	Santa	Ana, Calif.		1100	
SENEFICI	ARY (NAME.	RELATION	SHIP & ADD		-	35	H 2011		Danioa 1	Ana, Calif.			
	Virg	inia L	Bram	Tour	lfe, Sa	######################################		-	0.(66)	91-27			-
								-9	+#	n //			
INVEST	Jame	s Bram	ley, fa	ather,	706 Cv	Drass	6 Cypre:	ss A,e	., Sant	a Ana, Cal	if.		
YES	DE7	IN LINE	OF DUTY	OWN M	SCONDUCT	WAS	DECEASED	AUT	HORIZED	IN FLYING PA			_
153	МО	YES	No	YES	No	YES	TY STATUS	YES	NO	STATUS	-	THER PAY !	LOW
							1	3		YES NO		YES	NO
	*Bene	fitiar The in	ies de dividu	signata	ed whil	e an e	nlisted	man.	No bres	ak in servi	ce.	NON-B	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
,	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi	been i	n a mi	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi	ce.	ept. t	
	have termi fact Europe	been i mated of dea ean Are	n a mi on 21 a th was	ssing i	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M	is held lar 45.	ak in servi I by the Wa until such ient to es Commanding	ce. r. De absetabl:	ept. to	
. 0.	have termi fact Europe	been i mated of dea ean are	n a mi on 21 a th was ea.	ssing the Apr 45, rec'd	in acti	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M idered War f	is held lar 45, suffic rom the	ak in servi I by the Wa until such cient to es Commanding	ce.	ept. to	
O. Q. M. G.	have termi fact Europe	been inated of dear are	n a mi on 21 th was ea.	ssing the Apr 45, rec'd	in acti when by the	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M idered War f	is held lar 45.	ak in servi I by the Wa until such cient to es Commanding	ce. r. De absetabl:	ept. to	
	corn	been inated of dear are	n a mi, on 21 th was ea.	A. rec'd	in acti when by the	on sta	port of tus from	death m 27 M idered War f	is held lar 45, suffic rom the	ak in servi I by the Wa until such cient to es Commanding	ce. r. Do absorbabl:	ept. to	

REVIOUS BUT	CORRESPONDENCE	-			
320.007	- sources (- seesery and country)	PLOT	ROW	GRAVE	-
ESENT BUR!	AL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country)	PLOY	7 ROW		
-7/4	archater, Abellan	1/KK	8	GRAVE 16	- 3
DRESSEE	1 1 1 1 1	ADDRESS (S	treet, City, Sta	to)	
155	mas We Alam (b)	N 706	611	1020/11K	2 8
LATIONSHIP	Lathar!	100	Ta 1/1/2	x /2011	7
ARAGRAPHS Sequence)	ADDITIONAL DA	TA - MODIFICATIO	NS	o, case	18
65 I 56 A	Pand decepted Par. #1 Margraton, Holle #2 Son, mail "the	ind (li	mez,	(inc 4)	1100000011 x
56B 13D	I mit "If you, 2 mil par. tale	as/A	yt y.	len, etc	W. In
666					110001
LYST INITIA	TYPIST INITIALS		grutrus >		1600
1	1129/08		KEVIEWEN INI	TIALS AND DATE	

TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE		JI2IM I FKI	MENT DIRECT			1		
SECTION A — NAME AND BURIAL LOCA	TION OF DECEASED	y.	DIRECTIVE NUMB			DATE		
NAME		SERIAL NO	IMBER	RANK	Lance	DAY MONTH	YE	
BRAMLEY WARREN		THE REAL PROPERTY.	327606			DATE OF DEATH		
CEMETERY		0.1	221000	C LI	1	DAY MONTH	YEA	
And the Artifician Commencer of the Comm			Anne Leater		-	DISPOSITION OF	REMA	
PLOT ROW GRAVE COUNTRY							IST. P	
	RGRATEN		LAND			CAUSE OF DEATH		
and the second	SECTION B — C	ONSIGNEE AN	D NEXT OF KIN					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE		NAME	AND ADDRESS OF	NEXT OF KIN				
		100 07	MATER LEGICAL				u.	
A A STATE OF THE S	oraniau a		DENOMINAL I			34 7 4 3	1111	
	SECTION C — DISIN SERIAL NUMBER	RANK RANK	DATE OF DEATH		DATE	DISTINTERRED		
WARREN J BRAMLEY	1327606	2/LT				SEPT 1948		
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION	los.		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY				
MARKER			P	EDWARD	E S	TOUT 1/LT		
THER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION		L/HUN REMA]	INS COMPLE	US & UL	ED NA	DECOMPOSI: FRACTURED	PIO	
NONE	to val		SER OF PROPER			l ovi		
		1 Percent	Christing 168		-			
INOR DISCREPANCIES I								
NONE								
		FDC RE						
NONE MAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 23 SEPT 48	ву	WILF	RED D HAR	RIS EMBA	LMI	gr.		
NONE MAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 23 SEPT 48 SKET SEALED BY		WILF	(Signature)		LMI			
NONE MAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 23 SEPT 48 ITE SKET SEALED BY WILFRED D HARRIS EN		WILF			LMI			
NONE MAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 23 SEPT 48 ITE SKET SEALED BY WILFRED D HARRIS EN SKET BOXED AND MARKED STANLEY E	MBALMER GAJEWSKI	WILF EMBALMER W SHIPPINE X	(Signature) ILFRED D	HARRIS K ALL PI & TAGS	ATE	S MARKING	S	
NONE MAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 23 SEPT 48 ITE SKET SEALED BY WILFRED D HARRIS EN	MBALMER GAJEWSKI ORDER	WILF EMBALMER W SHIPPING X	(Signature) ILFRED D 1 DERBERENERE	HARRIS K ALL PI & TAGS	ATE VI	S MARKING	S .	
NONE MAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 23 SEPT 48 ITE SKET SEALED BY WILFRED D HARRIS EN SKET BOXED AND MARKED STANLEY E TE23 SEPT 48 CLERK RECO	MBALMER GAJEWSKI ORDER	WILF EMBALMER W SHIPPIOR X ROGER ere conducte	(Signature) ILFRED D I	HARRIS K ALL PI & TAGS	ATE VI T F	S MARKING RIFIED BY A mediate supervi	S .	
NONE MAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 23 SEPT 48 SKET SEALED BY WILFRED D HARRIS EN SKET BOXED AND MARKED STANLEY E TE23 SEPT 48 CLERK RECO I hereby certify that all the foreg and that the report above is correct.	MBALMER GAJEWSKI ORDER	WILF EMBALMER WILF SHIPPINGEN ROGER Gree conducte R	(Signature) ILFRED D 1 ILFRED D 1 IN LETOURI ed and accompli	HARRIS & ALL PI & TAGS NEAU CAP ished under n	ATE VI T F	S MARKING RIFIED BY A mediate supervi	S .	

VAW HM

SECTION A — NAME AND BURIAL LOCA	TION OF DECEASED		DIRECTIVE NU	O OZZ	SEMO		2107098
BRAMLEY WARREN	J	SERIAL N		GRADE	ARM	RACE	MONTH
CEMETERY	B	013	27606	2 LT	1	1	1
MARGRATEN HOLL	ND		RR 8	GRAVE 176	5	DISPOSITION 460	ON OF REM
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE	SECTION B -	CONSIGNEE A	ND NEXT OF KI	Flag s	ent:		
MARGRATEN, HOLLAND		JAN 706	ES A. B	OF NEXT OF KIN RAMLEY (S AVENUE CALIFOR	FATH	ER)	+
NAME	SECTION C - DISI						. 11
	ERIAL NUMBER	GRADE	DATE OF DEAT	н	DAT	E DISTINTE	RRED
DENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION REMAINS			RELIGION	IDENTIFICAT	ION VERI	FIED BY	
MARKER	USAGE						
NATURE OF BURIAL S	ECTION D - PREPAR	ATION OF REN	AINS FOR SHIP	MENT		NAM	E AND TITLE
INOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy	Report QMC Form	n 1194a for	major discre		I L MAY	E 1949	hru.
MAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET			Acres Min.	1.67	BRINE	ION	
ATE				M	EM. DIV	/.	
ASKET SEALED BY	BY	Trucus	(a)				
		EMBALMER	(Signature)				
Short of the same							tow
PL COURT OF THE PROPERTY OF TH			DDRESS VERIFIED	BY			
TE BY I hereby certify that all the foregoi	ng operations we	1			my im	nodiete	
W. Charles and Company	ng operations we	1			my im	mediate	supervisio
I hereby certify that all the foregoi and that the report above is correct.	ng operations we	1	d and accom			mediate	supervisio

FINAL LETTER SENT 1 APR BHS 7 7

1,721,11

September 17, 1945

Mrs. Virginia E. Bramley 517 South Van Ness Street Senta Ana, California

Doar Mrs. Bramley:

The Army Mifects Sureau has received some additional property of your husband, Second Lieutenant Warren J. Drawley.

These effects, contained in one carton, are being forwarded to you. If delivery is not made within thirty days from this date, please notify no so that tracer action may be instituted.

As previously indicated, personal property cording to the laws of the state of the officer's legal residence.

Sincerely yours,

P. L. ROOM Int Lt., OMC Officer-in-Charge SJ Branch

h

472411

RTH: HLimen October 9, 1945

Mrs. Virginia E. Bramley 517 South Van Ness Street Santa Ana, California

Dear Mrs. Brailey:

The Army Effects Duresu has received from overseas some more property of your husband, Second Lieutenant Warren J. Brawley.

This property, contained in one carton, is being sent you for distribution. If, for some reason, it has not been received within the next thirty days, this Bureau should be informed so that tracer may be instituted.

Sincerely yours,

P. L. NOOB lot Lt., QMC Officer-in-Charge. SJ Branch

D

is being forwarded to you income package,

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in trunsmitting personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property is formered for distribution according to the laws of the state of the spileer's legal residence.

I regret the dirementances prompting this letter; and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your husbande

Tomm very truly,

C. B. QUINN 2nd Lt. QMC Chief, Files Branch

l Incl-Check GRAND REGISTRATION FORM NO. 1 (Revised I Sept. 1942)

RESTRICTED REPROF BURIAL

1 May 1945

Bramley, Wa	rren J.		Arto Art 30/1813		Date
Lest Name	on Fin	w /	Iniusi	2nd Lt.	
Unknown	23 Ar	ned >	at Bn	Rana IIm	known
Vic. of Herbon	rn.Germer	nu 201	me	Organization	ALIEN TE
Place of Death			5 April 19	945 (200)	SF Lt.Shldr
Time and Date of Burial	945	Eise	nach # 1		Cause of Douth
176	B	Nam	e of Comstery		H 842-709
	Number		Plot Number		Perm,
aposition of Identification	Tagu: Buried wir	th hode VacYY			Type of Marker
No Identification Tags How were remains and Officers Id Officers Pa WDAGO Form	entification of Data Co	tion Co.	rd.	ed to Marker Yes	MA No 🗆
What means of ident		ried with the body	1		
determine Right or Le	ft use Decease	ed's Right and	Left		
o is buried on:		Beginnin			
eased's Luft: La	nce, G.W		34903851	Cryganization	Octave No.
		Serial No.	Rank	Organization	Green No.
inveture or Pinne, Paoli and (f.)	possible Organization	B of person from his	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
		Te	accept Lines miners och	r then efficer reporting	boznit,
BRANLEY, WARHER	1	ir print of ider	tification tag is not	affixed fill in below:	
01327606 743 4					
		Emergency Add	resuce		
	1			Nam	
	P	-	- (1		The second second
				Address	
nla D. 1 mm		Religion			
only Personal Effects Fe	ound on Body	and disposition	n of same:		

0-1596803 G. R. Q.

FRANK REGISTRATION	RESTR	ICTED	As	Sed-
Down No. 1	EPORT (OF BURIAL	1000 al	20
(Sun w)		ND AR 30 ISIS	Date	945
Bramley,	Warren J.	2nd L	t. 0-1327606	
Junknown 23 4	sed by Bn .	Initial Have	Ecrist No.	
Vic. Herborne,	Germany 15 Ar	mil Lines (est)	SF Lt. Shldr	
Time and Pate of Burnel	JUN W. J. S. Mil. Com	.#1, Margraten,	Holland VK 645	
176 8	RR	Coming !	Name or Coordinates of Location Wooden Cros	
		Mot Number	Wooden Gros	9
Disposition of Identification T	Twent Buried with body VOID	No □ Armched to Marker	The state of the s	
If No Identification Tags How were remains iden	nuffed?	DED	H D DED D DE D	- 8
Officers Identi	ficetion Cond	REE	HIRAMAN	1 160
Officers Pay Da WDAGO Form # 29	ta Card.		CHELLIA	
	fication were buried with the bally	aniquely busined	0	
	with the badyin	student attitud	Eisenach #1 CE	metery
		Plot B Row	8 Grave 176	1
To determine Plints on Lan			ulde 170	
WHO is introct one	tuse Deceased's Right and L			
Decaased's Right: No	Grave. Beginning	of Row.		
Deceased's Left: Lan	Nene Ferial No.		uanization Grave No.	
Deceased's Left:	Nome Series No.	903851	177 Grave No.	3
Summure de Bonne, Dant brier ir ja	while Organizate of present foreighting in			
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	howe Data when other than officer	reporting burnst,	
BHARLET, REBBEN	ar brane of amenin	centing is not affixed fill is	s below:	
01327606 T43 43	3 A Emergency Addres	DMC#		
0			Nime	
1	P .			
		Address		
List only Personal Effects Fo	Religion and on Body and disposition		6312	
	on body and disposition	of same;		/
				/
	900	Calle Olas	1	
	H. SH	ACKELFORD	21/	
	1st Lt; G O-18968		1	40
Disinterring	Officer: G.R.O.	120	1.	
Park Digues	Sign	(OC)	In //hel	E.
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	A DE SE SES SES SES SES SES SES SES SES S	the state of the land total	SECTION DUTIN	
Reinterring	Officer:	after of Officer at Julian persons rep		
nes"	Officer:		OWN H. MILLERUS QM C 0-1591314	

17 October 1946

Mrs. Virginia E. Bramley 517 South Van Hess Street Santa Anna, California

Dear Mrs. Brauley:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished information regarding the burial location of your husband, the late Second' Lieutenant Warren J. Bramley, A.S.W. 0-1 327 606.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U.S. Military Cometery Margraten, Holland, plot RR, row 8, grave 176. You may be assured that the identification and interment have been accomplished with fitting dignity and solumity.

This cemetery is located ten miles west of Aachen, Germany, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Government expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your leved one. At a later date, this office will, without any action on your part, provide the next of kin with full information and solicit his detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

T. B. LAHEIN Major General The Quartermaster General

Sty E

2nd Lt Warren J. Bramley, 01 327 606 Plot FR, Row 8, Grave 176, United States Military Comstery Margraten, Holland

4 Becember 1947

Mrs. Virginia E. Bramley 517 South Van Mess Street Santa Ana, California

Dear Mrs. Bramley:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quarter-to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-maned deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cometeries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of him according to the line of kinchip as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the decessed by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remins" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

Inole.

EC 8 10 48

THOMAS B. LARKING Major General The Quartermeter General

cr.j

new LOI Sont 4 MAY 1948 h factor

2nd Lt Warren J. Bremley, 0-1 327 606 Plot MA, Row B, Grave 176, United States Military Cometery Margraten, Holland

4 May 1948

Mr. James Branley 706 Cypreus Street Santa Ana, California

Door Mr. Bramley:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the beroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this secred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the

The enclosed parphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Coretories," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of him according to the line of kinship as est forth in the enclosed perphiet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your vishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Pert I of the enclosed form Request for Disposition of Barains. Should you desire to rolinquish your rights to the next in line of kinchin, please complete Pert II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, Cibhin 30 days after its receipt by you? Its primpt return will avoid unpoceasary delays.

Sincoraly,

THOMAS B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermester General

tih

Dramley, warren J., SN 01 327 606 Flot HR, Now 8, Grave 176, USME Margraten, Holland

02

4 August 1948

Mr. James A. Bramley 706 Cypross Avenue Senta Ana, California

Dear Mr. Brauley:

We have received and accepted the "Request for Disposition of Remains" form in regard to the final interment of the remains of your son, the late Second Licutement warren J. Smaley.

I am gratified to inform you that the United States Military Cometery Eargraten, Molland, has been designated as a permanent American Military cometery, dedicated in grateful remembrance of the Dead of World Mar II.

As an american Military Commutery, it will be beautified, maintained, and personently cared for by the American Battle Monuments Commission as a son may repose forever in this hallowed ground.

I am sure you will understand that it may be necessary to move the remains of your son during the be utilication and consolidation of the

You will receive notification of the date of burial and the exact location of the grave. The flag used to drape the casket of your son during the burial ceremony will also be sent to you.

May I extend my sympathy in the loss of your son-

Sincerely yours,

JAMES F. SHITH LANGER OF THE METERS DIVISION

the

-2015

CHICHE 295 Bramley, Warren J., SN 01 527 606 Plot RR, Row B, Grave 176, 4 August 1948 USMC Margraten, Holland Mr. James A. Brauley 706 Cypress Avenue Senta Ana, California Dear Mr. Bramley: We have received and accepted the "Request for Disposition of Remains" form in regard to the final interment of the remains of your son, the late Second Licutement Warren J. Brealey. I am gratified to inform you that the United States Wilitary Cemetery Margraten, Holland, has been designated as a persament american Military Cometery, dedicated in grateful remembrance of the Dead of World par II. As an American Military Cometery, it will be beautified, maintained, and permanently cared for by the American Battle Monuments Commission as a shrine to the memory of our heroic dead. The remains of your beloved son may repose forever in this hallowed ground. I am sure you will understand that it may be necessary to move the remains of your son during the beautification and consolidation of the demetery. You will receive notification of the date of burial and the exact location of the grave. The flag used to drape the casket of your son during the burial coresony will also be sent to you. May I extend my sympathy in the loss of your son.

Sincerely yours,

JAMES F. SMITH Major, QMC Memorial Division

1 April 1949

Mr. James A. Bramley 706 Cypress Avenue Santa Ana, California

Dear Mr. Bramley:

2/It Warren J. Bramley, ASU 01 327 606 Plot J, Row 19, Grave 1 Headstone: Cross Margraten (Holland) U. S. Military Cemetery

This is to inform you that the remains of your loved one have been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by side with comrades who also gave their lives for their country. Customary military funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of burial.

After the Department of the Army has completed all final interments, the cemetery will be transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the care and supervision of the American Battle Monuments Commission. The Commission also will have the responsibility for permanent construction and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent headstone. The headstone will be inscribed with the name exactly as recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organization, State, and date of death. Any inquiries relative to the type of headstone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be addressed to the American Battle Monuments Commission, Vashington 25, D. C. Your letter should include the full name, rank, serial number, grave location, and name of the cemetery.

While interments are in progress, the cemetery will not be open to visitors. You may rest assured that this final interment was conducted with fitting dignity and solemnity and that the grave-site will be carefully and conscientiously maintained in perpetuity by the United States Government.

Sincerely yours,

H. FELDMAN Major General The Quartermater General

at

BRAMLEY, WARNEN
k 2nd II
Died of Disease
Hospital
Hospital
Information
ACH#1
LCM. t.
I. Lee I. I. Lee Lee Lee Lee Lee Lee Lee Lee Lee Le
be
and the same of th

, AC	ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU COUNTING ANVENTORY	-
CASE NO.	472,41	7
	4794	11
TYPED BY	- Company	-
	1e	
DATE		-
	8-4-45	
TATUS IC		-1-7
IAME		4
	Warren J. Bramley	
.S.N.		-
ecorna.	0-1327606	
ZNK	2/t.	
REANIZATION		
3.	-290	- 9
OMSISHOR		Í
		- 1
MOUNT		
TWO IT	24.85	
Deliverage and	153925 my.	- 1
		- 1
PA	10-check to 13760174	
IST NO.		-
		-
ECK DESCRIP	PTION:	53
NEGOTIARI	IN ONE U.S. TREASURER'S CHECK	
529	WATER TO SERVICE TO SE	
5 June	1945	
TEO		1
212-379		-1
MBOL		1
		,
\$5,686.	45	10
TOUNT		0
		===
MARKS:	10 TO 1410	1
		1
an organia	itie to pection File	
		2.1

Eff. OM H

ily 45)

THE WES PEB

NAME BRANLEY, WARREN J. LT. 7606

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY

TYPE OF PKG. WHSE SPACE INVENTORIED

DUF. BAG

Eff. QM Form 48



INVENTORIED	WHSE SPACE	WHSE	TYPE OF PKG.
387	25	w	
TALLY	вох	PALLET	BAY

NAME

BRANCEY, WARREN J

LT 7606

BRAMLEY, WARPEN J. Lt. 0-1327606. Lost. Bag. 7/225750

La llue - Kamas City - 3-30-45-4024

NAME BRAMLEY, WARREN

IT. 7606

WHER SP. LB. Bin 195 B.

E. QM(Form 43 TYPE OF PKG. BAY VAL PA PALLET 29 WHSE SPACE BOX INVENTORIED 2933 TALLY

F-288 \$25,85 BLANDAY "XTTOWN IS 2/14 0-1327606

> 2nd/Lt BRAMBEY, Watten J.

TIP-458 P.E.D.

Decembed

D-IBPMGOX6

N.I.DATE 17 May 45

T/0 ED 1939

C.V. 782 - J. C. WINDHAM, MAJOR. F.D.

K.C.

- North 7 15

CONFIDENTIAL

HEADQUARTERS
QUARTERMASTER LEPOT Q-200
PERSONAL EFFECTS & DAGGAGE
APO 113 U.S. Crmy

1/225 150.

NAY 7 1945 (Date)

SUBJECT : Unclotwed & Loct Baggage.

mo

: Compat ! officer,

23 ARMD. INF. BN.

1. This boot is helding Baggage marked as belonging to :

BRANLEY, Werren J. 2/Lt. 0-1327606 (Renk) (ASN)

by Officer concerned on by Unit Commander for Enlisted Personnel.

3. 'dimens horson should be verified to expedite forwarding.

For the Effects Cuart mmaster:

EDYTA G. FREY Cart, QMC

Acim Asst.

50MS FORM 359	REQUEST FOR	MEW LETTER C	F INOUIRY	
	* DECORDS BRANCH	FROM REP.	LY FORM ACCEPTA	NCE SECTION NGE SURVEY
THE OF DECEMENT CHE	is Middle, Lores	GRADE	SERTAL WOME	R
WARREN	J. BRAMLE	y and IT	0 13	27606
C. Eteky		PLOT	ROW	GREVE
marga	tew	PP	8	176
LETTER OF INQUITE TO BE	SENT TO:		A	
HISS James	Bram	ley .	fatte	u
STREET		CONTAND STATE	V	
70 6 Cc	Spress &	A Sair	ta au	a Califf.
Rem	widow	Rw 3	45	/ AND
CLERNING STONATURE	vob	DATE	4-27	-48 4
non	LOT Sent 4 M	IAY 1948 to facts	the	

FLRSCH LITHOUS ID HAGGAGE DEFOT 290 846.L LFU 51 U.S. LRIY CAR#

TO: K.C.Q. M.D. 31JULY BAG. LIST # 16 SHEET*17 CAR# 80472 BOX#288

F . T .

N.JE BRANTEY, Warren.J. SHOWN OF CUISIGN ORS T/O AS F- 7 ORG.NIZ.TION	RIK 2nd. Lt. ASN 0-1327606
ELLARKS RTO BOX 238	O PARCIA VP STATUS KIA
TALLIED IN BY	TSL SPACE (748-237

22 MAY 115 TALLY IN NO TALLY IN RECORD

PERSON EFFECTS AND BAGGAGE DEPOT Q.200 APO 513 U.S.ARMY

NAME : BRANLEY, W SHOWN ON COMSIGNOR			RANK Lt	- ASN 0-1327606	
ORGANIZATION				K	Δ
DATE	CASE	225750	PARCEL	STATUS Lost. Bage	-
REVARIOS			1		700.7
WILLIED IN BY			WHEN SPACE	LB. Bin 195 B.	T-
YPE CONTAINER_				į į	

HEER SP. LB. Bin 195 B.

Summary Court-Martial ARMY SERVICE FORCES KAMBAS CITY QUARTERMASTUR DEPOT 601 Hardesty Avenue

Case No. 472411

Kansas City 1, Missouri Dato 31 About 1945 SUBJECT: Report of transaction in disposing of the effects of Serron J. Premley (Name of decensed) 0-1327606 luto a (Army Serial Number) Second Ligartonant Infantry / (Grado) (Organization, Army or Service) who died on the 27 day of March , 1945, at European Area : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C. TO 1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Surmery Court-Martial, convoned at Kansas City Mo. Pursuant to S.O., 228 Hq., KUQM Depot, Gated 25 September 1943, for the purpose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to military law, roports that; a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at decedents camp or quartors, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial. b. Local dubters owed decedent's estate \$ none of which the sum of \$ home was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "None"; otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incl. c. Decedent ewed undisputed local ereditors the sum of which has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds or decedent. (See none Incl. d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any) has been made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittel through the Quartermater Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summery Court-Martial FINDING below) FINDING Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on 28 August 1945 pursuant to Special Orders 228, Hondquarters ACQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of Mrs. Virginia E. Branley for the effects of the above-named decensed soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered; Whoreupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, under the provisions of A.W. 112, __ Mrs. Virginio E. Bramley (Name of person found entitled) 517 S. Van Ness Street Sunte Ana (Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or Village) State of Celifornia

, is the

dos

of the

ATTACHMENTS	-	47:		GTATUS
X INBOUND INVENTORY			6 0)	STATUS
G. R. OR SUR GR LABEL	EFFECTS	INVENTORY	DU	DECEASED
WILL OR POWER OF ATTY.		FECTS BUREAU		MISSING
X TALLY IN FORM 43	ARMI EFF	ECIS BUREAU	P. O. W.	
The state of the s				ABANDONED
BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL				UNKNOWN
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)	BELT	OVERCOATS		
BILLFOLD (NO MONEY)	BOOKS, ADDRESS	PAPERS, PERSONAL		1 Salf 21 3 do
1	BOOKS, FILOT LOG	PENCIL, MECHANICAL		1 24 4 360
BOOKS	BRUSHES	PEN, FOUNTAIN	- 1	Bill
BRACELET, IDENT.	CASE	PHOTOS	-	- Dill
CAMERAS	CLOTH, WASH			
CLOTHING	COATS	PIPES		
MISC. ARTICLES	FOOTLOCKER	RINGS		
RELIGIOUS ARTICLES		SCARES		
RIBBONS, DECORATION	FOOTWEAR PR.	SHIRTS		
SHORT SNORTER	GLASSES	SDCKS, PR.		
	GLOVES, PR.	STATIONERY		
SOUVENIR MONEY	HANDKERCHIEFS	TIES		
SOUVENIRS	HEADWEAR	TOBACCO	-	
TESTAMENTS	JACKETS			
TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS	KITS	TOILET ARTICLES		
U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT)	KNIVES	TOWELS		
WATCH	LETTERS	TROUSERS, PR.		
WINGS		THUNKS, PR		
CONTAINERS ADDR	LIGHTERS	UNDERWEAR		
NAME AND STATUS V	AMMATione	Mis Kirgin 517 So Van Santa ana Tahen from 7	la	lif
NAME AND STATUS V	AHIATIONS	Santa ana Taken from 7	la	29
CHECK REC'D BY		Santa ana Taken from 7	la vrm.	HENCE HUREAU CHECK
CHECK REC'D BY BOND		Santa ana Taken from 7	la vrm.	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
CHECK REC'D BY BOND THAY CHECK	.NG N	Santa ana Taken from 7	la vrm.	HUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG, MAIL
CHECK REC'D BY BOND	.NG N	Santa ana Tahen from 7	la vrm.	HUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG, MAIL TO S. A. O.
CHECK REC'D MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK	NOM SYM	Santa ana Tahen from 7	la vrm.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
CHECK REC'D BY MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	NOM SYM	Santa arra Tahen from 7 can can can can can can can ca	la vrm.	HUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG, MAIL TO S. A. O.
CHECK REC'D BY BY BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	NON SYM AMO	Santa arra Tahen from 7 can can can can can can can ca	la vrm.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
CHECK REC'D BY MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AMON DATE	Santa arra Tahen from 7 CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CR	la vrm.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
CHECK REC'D BY MONEY ORDER BOND THAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AMON DAY	Santa arra Tahen from 7 CRE CRE CRE CRE CRE CRE CRE CR	la vrm.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
CHECK REC'D BY MONEY ORDER BOND THAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AMO AMO BAN OR PLACE OF	Santa ana Tahen from 7 can can can can can can can ca	la vim.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
CHECK REC'D BY BY BOND THAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AMON DAY	Santa ana Tahen from 7 can can can can can can can ca	la vim.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
CHECK REC'D BY MONEY ORDER BOND THAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AMOI DAY	Santa arra Tahen from 7 CRO CRO UNY FE K 1850E	la vim.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
CHECK REC'D BY BY BOND THAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AMOI DAY PLACE OF PAYI	Santa arra Tahen from 7 CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CR	la vim.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
CHECK REC'D BY MONEY ORDER BOND THAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AMO AMO BAN PLACE OF PAYI	Santa arra Tahen from 7 CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CR	la vim.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
CHECK REC'D BY BY BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AMOI DAY PLACE OF PAYI	Santa arra Tahen from 7 CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CR	la vim.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
CHECK REC'D BY MONEY ORDER BOND THAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AMOI DAY PLACE OF PAYI	Santa arra Tahen from 7 CRO CRO INSTER ER ER	la vim.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY
CHECK REC'D BY BOND THAY CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	AMO AMO BAN PLACE DE PAYI REMIT GR DRAW	Santa arra Tahen from 7 CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CRO CR	la vim.	HENCE BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED

ATTACHMENTS STATUS INBOUND INVENTORY DECEMBED **EFFECTS INVENTORY** G. R. OR SUU GR LABEL MISSING WILL ON POWER OF ATTY. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU P. O. W. TALLY IN FORM 43 ABANDONED UNKNOWN BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT OVERCOATS BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) BOOKS, ADDRESS PAPERS, PERSONAL BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) BOOKS, PILOT LOG PENCIL. MECHANICAL BOOKS BRUSHES PEN. FOURTAIN BRACELET, IDENT. CASE PHOTOS CAMERAS CLOTH, WASH PIPES CLOTHING COATS HINGS MISC. ARTICLES FOOTLOCKER SCARES RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR, PR. SHIRTS RIBBONS, DECORATION GLASSES SOCKS, PR. SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PR. STATIONERY SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES SOUVENIRS READWEAR TOBACCO TESTAMENTS JACKETS TOTLET ARTICLES TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) KNIVES TROUSERS, PR. WATCH LUTTERS. TRUNKS, PR. WINGS LIGHTERS UNDERWEAR CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO INFORMATION NAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS CROSS REFERENCE REC'D CHECK NUMBER BUREAU CHECK HONEY ORDER TRANSMIT ORIGINAL BOND SYMBOL ORIG. REG. MATL TRAV. CHECK TO G. A. D. FOREIGN CURRENCY AMOUNT MUTILATED U. S. CURRENCY TO ISSUING AGENCY DATE BANK PLACE OF ISSUE PAYEE RESITTER DRAWER THE P TALLY NO. ORIG. NO. OF PEGS. BOX NO. SHEETS

NARREN I

DAMZEW ASA

	Elle availte romate, and the think and a
	But the first the second secon
	G' I' BEWONED
# OUT (ACC) ATTS	
70000000	
MILETO ANGLESPANI	
to such still	
I pertity that the above them were not in the continuers forentiated by me.	
\	
INDOW	(asside Shalts wa!
	Torred in more
ZAWBOT	10 40 0 46 6
3170	100001 (25:11 Donoson
36.70	pritorour on
намити	3 767
U) S, GOV'Y CHECK SHORT	
	SHORTAGES

	Book hall down
	Philles that
BOSIANZANS	G. I. REMOVED
INVENTION CLERK	
I certify that the above items were not in the contail	
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	
A *	
THOUNK	
ZAMBOL	
BIAG	
NUMBER	
U. S. GOV'T CHECK SHORT	

EST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

DATE

2nd Lt Varron J. Branley, 01 327 606 Flot RR, Row 8, Grave 176, United States Military Cometery Margreten, Holland

4 December 1947

Α	c	
В	D	

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," before filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I of this form.

PART I

_				
	1,		"X" in	indicate relationship to the deceased by placing as the proper box.)
		(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)	NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)	
	WIDOW	☐ WIDOWER	SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD	DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
	FATHER	☐ MOTHER	BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD	SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
	RELATIONSHIP O	THER THAN ABOVE (Specify)		
				ECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASES. "In the box opposite the option you have selected.
	I, BE INTERRED I	N A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY	Y CEMETERY OVERSEAS.	
	2. DE RETURNED	TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY	POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTE	ERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETER
			(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)	
ı.			Contract and a second forth and second and a	
	3. BE RETURNES	(FOREIGN COUNTRY)	. THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR N	EXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN
-	PRIVATE CEMET	ERY LOCATED AT	(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SE	II ECCEPTA
			parential of senergal sa	
	4. BE RETURNE	D TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINA	L INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATE	(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
	(Please Indicate	If more own religious resulters at a lo	cation other than the selected national cemetery	
	C (many Dimension)	ar gone, treat range con an arrange as a re-	☐ YES ☐ NO	
				3 CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indica
ni	r fact by inserting	the word "NONE" in the space bel	ow)	
		44 - 14- 14		fall het
				JAN MANN
-	-			In suc
				The state of the s

DOME FORM 345 MILITARY

new LOI Sent 4 MAY 1949 to father

PAR' -RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUT RITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART II of this form. AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED (PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) NAMED IN PART I OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS: LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY WHOM I UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. (DATE) (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER) (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) PART III If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of this form. THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED NAMED ON PAGE I OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM SHOULD BE DIRECTED. LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL ames RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED Father NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY Santa ana Virginia E. Bowman (HAME PRINTED ON TYPED) 10-00410-1 PAGE 3

HUNGET BUTEAUNG: 49-R277,

REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE 2nd Lt Wearen J. Bremley, 0-1 327 606 Plot MR, How 8, Carave 176, 4 May 1948 United States Military Comptery Margraten, Hollend C DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," before filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I of this form. PART I (Flease indicate relationship to the deceased by planing an "X" in the proper box.) James A. Bremley (PLEASE PHINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) WIDOW WIDOWER SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place on "A" in the box opposite the option you have selected.) 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 3. BE RETURNED TO: THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A (FOREIGN COUNTRY) PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT. (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT _ (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) (Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cometery are desired by placing an "X" in the proper box) THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate this fact by inserting the wor # "NONE" in the space below.) NONE

OOMG FORM 345 MILITARY

20-50411-1

91 AUG 1948

PAGE I

makams

PART I (Continued)

If on Page I of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a local other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.	ion
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:	+

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U.S. A., OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.
AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DI	SIRE THE REMAINS TO BE S	ENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERA	DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR			
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS	225	TELEPHONE No.
CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PE DRLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:	BSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINS	HIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN TH	E PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION O
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
LAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I	I ARMED FORCES DEAD," I A	M THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDI	
undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFF	uley 700	S made by me in the foregoin S Cypress Avenue (STREET AND RD CEL 1 for	g document are full and t
James A. Bramley	Sto law by the above-name	8 Cypress Avenue (STREET AND)	g document are full and t
James A. Bramley (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) which is a city (or marker of sent a city (or marker of sent a city (or marker of sent a city).	Sto law by the above-name	8 Cypress Avenue (STREET AND COLTY AND CO	g document are full and to number) The state day of June To administra calls:

PAGE 2

ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIONS

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.

a permanent	military cemete:	y, we underst	and.	
				
119	Tun			
Blan	A COL			
157 2	A STATE			
	8.80	-		
9				
37	O'AS'			
(1)	1181			
, 10	III			
(3)	(6)			200
	ARAM SARA			
8951	TO MARK THE		*	
G m	HEDEN AND THE			
(B)	7 207			